
Cost Per DayRental Options

rental menu 

Full Package            
Ski / Snowboard Only	                          

Full Package            
Ski Only	                          

Full Package            
Snowboard Only	                          

Full Package            
Ski Only	                          

* Adult sizes only, we do not rent kids snowboards

demo ski / SNOWBOARD*

premiuM ski

PREMIUM SNOWBOARD*

kids ski

$80
$75

$75
$70

$65
$60

$45
$40




